www.giovenzana.com 5352
Automation Technologies
www.giovenzana.com 5554
B
PHOENIX CAM SWITCHES | TYPE B PHOENIX CAM SWITCHES | TYPE B
| RANGE AC21A | 12A - 16A - 20A |
| RANGE AC21A | 25A - 32A - 40A |
| RANGE AC21A | 63A - 80A |
| RANGE AC21A | 125A |
| RANGE AC21A | 200A |
Bodies codification map to page 10.
SCREW FIXING
Ø22 FIXING
SCREW FIXING
FISSAGGIO Ø22
SCREW FIXING
SCREW FIXING
SCREW FIXING
BASE MOUNTING
B
OFF POSITION
Support
plate
Shaft
DOOR UNLOCKED
ON POSITION
Support
plate
Shaft
DOOR LOCKED
OFF POSITION
Support
plate
Shaft
DOOR UNLOCKED
ON POSITION
Support
plate
Shaft
DOOR LOCKED
OFF POSITION
Support
plate
Shaft
DOOR UNLOCKED
ON POSITION
Support
plate
Shaft
DOOR LOCKED
0FF POSITION
Support
Plate
Shaft
DOOR UNLOCKED
ON POSITION
Support
Plate
Shaft
DOOR LOCKED
0FF POSITION
Support
Plate
Shaft
DOOR UNLOCKED
ON POSITION
Support
Plate
Shaft
DOOR LOCKED
Automation Technologies
www.giovenzana.com 5756
B
ON-OFF SWITCHES 0-1 | TYPE B ACTUATORS ON-OFF SWITCHES 0-1 | TYPE B
Metallic !5x85mm
screw
ø22 063/0001
011/0001-A
-
077/0001 - -
screw